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R | BERERRK | REBCHER | JCREZARA | BELREER) AR AEIME Bk | AEX
405nmm | 400-700nm | 0.86 0.06+0.01° 0.25 445mm | 5.72mm FC/PC | 405HP | >90%
405nm | 400-700nm | 198 0.02°+0.01° 0.25 1067mm | 9.0mm FC/APC
405nm | 400-700nm |31 0.015%+0.01° 0.15 17.71mm | 9.0mm SMAS05
450nmARIKETHLT EE RS
FRILEK | BRI | RIBCHER SCRLA# A SETLRER) BREE | EE/ME | #Bk | R AgX
450nm | 400-700nm | 0.82 0.05+0.01° 0.25 450mm | 5.72mm FC/PC | 405HP | >90%
450nm | 400-700nm 20 0.02°+0.01° 0.24 10.77mm | 9.0mm FC/APC
450nm | 400~700nm |30 0.015+0.01° 0.15 17.88mm | 9.0mm SMA05
525nmIARKELTEERS
PRI | BRI | REBOHER | YCRTARA | SREFLIR(EHR) AR HESIME Bk | BIX
525nm | 400-700nm | 0.8mm 0.05+0.01° 025 455mm | 5.72mm FC/PC | 460HP | >90%
525nm 1 400~700nm | 2.1mm 0.02°+0.01° 0.24 10.87mm | 9.0mm FC/APC
525nm | 400-700nm 3.2mm 0.015%+0.01° 0.15 1802mm | 9.0mm SMA905
635nmIAEEKE L/ EERR
FRLEK | BREREK | RIBCHER CRL7AHA  BEILR(ER BUERE | EEME | Bk | R A X
635nm | 400-700nm 0.86mm 0.05°+0.01° 024 459mm | 5.72mm FC/PC | 630HP >90%
635nm | 400-700nm | 2.06mm 0.02°+0.01° 024 10.96mm | 9.0mm FC/APC
635nm  [400-700nm | 35mm 0.015°+0.01° 0.15 18.14mm | 9.0mm SMA905
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780nMARKE LT EERS
RIS | BRI | REBDCHER | YORTIZARA | SEFIR(B1R) BERIE | /EESRIME Bk | R X
780nm | 600-1100nm | 1.Omm 0.06>+0.01° 024 463mm | 5.72mm FC/PC | 780HP | >90%
780nm | 600-1100nm | 2.1mm 0.026°+0.01° 0.24 11.06mm | 9.0mm FC/APC
780nm | 600-1100nm | 40mm 0.01°+0.01° 0.15 1833mm | 9.0mm SMA905
850nmIAFKE =L EESS
R | BRERRK | REBCHER | JCREZARA | SELR(EHR) | AR AESIME Bk | R | BEX
850nm | 600-1100nm | 1.0mm 0.06°+0.01° 024 4.64mm | 5.72mm FC/PC | 780HP >90%
850nm | 600~1100nm | 241mm 0.03+0.01° 024 11.10mm | 9.0mm FC/APC
850nm | 600~1100nm | 3.99mm 0.02°+0.01° 0.15 1845mm | 9.0mm SMA905
980NMARIKE LT EE RS
FRLVEK | BREREEK | RIBTER JCRLLHA SEILRER ANEE EEIME [k | R B X
980nm | 600~1100nm | 1.0mm 0.07°+0.01° 024 466mm | 5.72mm FC/PC | 980HP | >90%
980nm | 600~1100nm | 24mm 0.03°+0.01° 0.24 11.16mm | 9.0mm FC/APC
980nm | 600~1100nm | 4.0mm 0.02°+0.01° 0.15 1852mm | 9.0mm SMA905
1064nmABKE LT EE RS
LRI | BIRERORK | REBCGIER | YCREARA | SEFLIR(EHR) BRERE HESIME Bk || e X
1064nm | 600-1100nm | 1.Omm 0.08+0.01° 024 467mm | 572mm FC/PC | HI1060 | >90%
1064nm | 600-1100nm | 24mm 0.032°+0.01° 024 11.18mm | 9.0mm FC/APC
1064nm | 600-1100nm | 4.05mm 0.02°+0.01° 0.15 1858mm | 9.0mm SMA905
1310nmABKEHAT EE RS
FRLEK | BREREEK | RIBCHER RL7AHA  EFLR(ER) BUER | EEME | Bk | R | A X
1310nm | 1050-1700nm | 0.84mm 0.11°+0.01° 0.24 4.70mm | 5.72mm FC/PC | SMF-28e |>90%
1310nm | 1050-1700nm | 2.04mm 0.047°+0.01° 023 11.25mm | 9.0mm FC/APC
1310nm | 1050-1700nm | 3.35mm 0.029°+0.01° 0.15 1867mm | 9.0mm SMA905
1550nmABKEHLTEESS
LR | BRI | REBDCHER | YCREARA | SEFLR(ER) BERE AESRIME Bk | s | BEX
1550nm | 1050~1700nm | 0.87mm 0.11°+0.01° 024 4.74mm | 5.72mm FC/PC | SMF-28E | >90%
1550nm | 1050~1700nm | 2.10mm 0.053*+0.01° 0.23 11.31mm | 9.0mm FC/APC
1550nm | 1050~1700nm | 3.5mm 0.032°+0.01° 0.15 18.75mm | 9.0mm SMA905
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